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Product Card 05711953035579
https://www.baronsfood.fi/fen/cream-cheese-1-5kg-can-05711953035579

Cream cheese 1,5kg/can
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Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

12674
05711953035579
jar

Denmark
Denmark

Arla

133

contains cream, contains
milk, free from additives,
free from lactose, free
from preservatives,
natural

789 kJ (190 kcal)
3.3¢g

7849

169

109

0.8¢g

0g

3.3¢9

Arla Pro cream cheese unflavoured gives flavor to all cooking and baking. Also great on top of bread. The
unflavoured cream cheese has a soft, pleasant and full-bodied taste. Lactose free.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized butterMILK and CREAM , salt, lactase enzyme, SOURDOUGH.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Remains unopened at +2 to +8 C for at least best before day. Best before : see bottom.
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